
8101 8103 8104 8105 81078106

Fallfläche

8101

8102

8103

8104

8105

8106

3-123-121-123-123-121-4

~20x382x47

~320x682

~47

~32x79x76

~332x379

~56

~73x310x94

~273x501

~90

~238x389x248

~750x317

~134

~33x251x180

~660x175

~105

8102

3-12

~238x321x248

~750x235

~137

~22x300x60

~392x600

~60

Dimensionen

Fallhöhe

Altersgruppe

Produkt No

1-4

Robinienholznaturnahe Spielplätze

www.bug lo .ch

8107

Robinie



www.bug lo .ch

8112 8114 8115 8116 811981188117

Dimensionen

Fallfläche

Fallhöhe

Altersgruppe

Produkt No

8112

8113

8114

8115

8116

8117

8118

8119

3-123-123-123-123-123-123-12

~20x266x140

~320x566

~97

~151x301x180

~451x601

~70

~94x430x180

~394x730

~42

~100x199x72

~400x499

~72

~20x317x180

~320x617

~117

~121x270x121

~422x570

~31

8113

3-12

~20x218x150

~320x518

~117

~268x811x240

~572x1115

~60

8108

8109

8110

8111

8108 8110 8111

Dimensionen

Fallfläche

Fallhöhe

Altersgruppe

Produkt No

3-123-123-12

~200x434x130

~500x734

~119

~270x620x68

~570x920

~68

~44x225x110

~344x525

~100

8109

3-12

~67x400x190

~367x700

~30

unbehandeltes Holz



www.bug lo .ch

8120 8122 8123 8124 812781268125

Dimensionen

Fallfläche

Fallhöhe

Altersgruppe

Produkt No

8120

8121

8122

8123

8124

8125

8126

8127

1-73-123-123-123-123-123-12

~245x245x20

~545x545

~20

~283x499x330

~583x849

~150

~247x323x185

~556x626

~185

~213x232x200

~577x558

~200

~219x250x180

~520x590

~180

~151x265x130

~451x565

~100

~20x188x180

~320x488

~142

8121

3-12

~200x235x80

~500x535

~80

neue Möglichkeiten




